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2017 MI OB MHSAA U.P. Finals - 2/17/2017 to 2/18/2017

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617094

Muskegon High School Pool

Results - U.P. SWIMMING FINALS
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.68MARQUETTE-MI

1) WINN, JAYME 09 2) ROTUNDO, LAUREN 12

3) WHALEY, PAIGE 09 4) AHO, TARYN 09

29.97 1:03.62 1:32.44 1:58.68

A2 2:00.27GLADSTONE-MI

1) STEPHENSON, LIZ 11 2) HERIOUX, SYDNEY 10

3) TEMBREULL, CLAIRE 11 4) MCFARLANE, TAYLOR 11

32.29 1:04.68 1:34.41 2:00.27

A3 2:04.44KINGSFORD-MI

1) DEMERSE, TONI 12 2) JOHNSON, HAILEY 11

3) BROOKS, TIANA 10 4) SCHOENBORN, AILIE 10

34.31 1:05.28 1:39.04 2:04.44

A4 2:07.45HOUGHTON-MI

1) RA, JUSTINE 11 2) SAGUE, MIKAYLA 10

3) LEDGERWOOD, JOSIE 02 4) CHOI, WONYOUNG 11

33.35 1:09.15 1:39.33 2:07.45

A5 2:16.50SAHS-MI

1) SAVOIE, BAILEY 09 2) SWANSON, MADELYN 11

3) CRYDERMAN, LACEE 12 4) BERGSTROM, JORGIAMAY 09

35.60 1:12.71 1:47.13 2:16.50

A6 2:30.14I-N-MI

1) MORTON, MARIEL 12 2) HELPPI, MANDY 11

3) MCLAUGHLIN, DELANEY 12 4) HEROUX, JESSICA 10

39.22 1:23.12 1:57.34 2:30.14

A7 2:32.49WESTWOOD-MI

1) SOLKA, EMILEE 11 2) CONERY, STEPHANIE 11

3) KORPI, ALEAH 11 4) SCHULTZ, VICTORIA 10

49.00 1:29.94 2:01.81 2:32.49

A8 2:37.05MANISTIQUE-MI

1) JONES, MELANIE 10 2) MISNIAKIEWICZ, SHELBY 11

3) SCHWARTZ, ABBY 12 4) ANSELL, CALLI 12

40.41 1:42.00 2:23.00 2:37.05

A--- DQRUDYARD-MI

1) BERKOIMPAS, EMILY 12 2) CURTIS, EMILEE 10

3) NAINAN, JAZLYN 12 4) MACDOWELL, TRISTA 12

34.37 1:11.43 1:43.76 DQ

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.44MARQUETTE-MI

1) KILPELA, ANDREW 12 2) NYKANEN, MATTHEW 12

3) LUKE, BEN 12 4) GLOVER, RYAN 11

25.45 54.20 1:19.97 1:42.44

A2 1:45.38SAHS-MI

1) INNEREBNER, ANDREW 02 2) OLSON, LEEVI 11

3) PEREZ, DRAKE 12 4) LARSON, CHRISTOPHER 10

26.60 53.87 1:19.79 1:45.38

A3 1:46.90GLADSTONE-MI

1) LECLAIRE, MATTHEW 12 2) DYKEMA, ANDREW 11

3) WILSON, CHARLIE 11 4) HERIOUX, DEAN 12

25.75 52.95 1:21.20 1:46.90

A4 1:51.12HOUGHTON-MI

1) ODEGARD, LEIF 11 2) BEAGHAN, KEVIN 01

3) JASZCZAK, PETER 12 4) VELAT, KIRILL 12

29.18 1:01.93 1:26.44 1:51.12

A5 2:01.35I-N-MI

1) CHAPMAN, COLTIN 12 2) LABELLE, MITCHELL 12

3) LAFAVE, TOM 10 4) MORTON, OWEN 09

32.20 1:05.47 1:34.79 2:01.35

A6 2:17.03WESTWOOD-MI

1) FORBES, BLAKE 10 2) BOBURKA, JOEY 11

3) LAFOUNTAIN, MATTHEW 12 4) DIETERLE, ANDREW 11

46.16 1:13.59 1:44.68 2:17.03

A--- DQKINGSFORD-MI

1) MULKA, CAMERON 12 2) PLUMLEY, CALEB 11

3) BACHAND, JOE 11 4) BROOKS, SHANE 10

31.20 59.85 1:29.66 DQ

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOUGHTON-MI 011 2:07.05OLSON, SAMANTHA

30.14 1:02.48 1:35.56 2:07.05

MARQUETTE-MI 092 2:07.51WHALEY, PAIGE

29.09 1:01.75 1:35.37 2:07.51

GLADSTONE-MI 113 2:10.47MCFARLANE, TAYLOR

29.90 1:02.46 1:36.18 2:10.47

KINGSFORD-MI 104 2:15.05SCHOENBORN, AILIE

31.01 1:04.61 1:39.66 2:15.05

HOUGHTON-MI 115 2:16.41RA, JUSTINE

30.62 1:04.71 1:40.15 2:16.41

HOUGHTON-MI 126 2:17.97HOLOMBO, ARAYIA

30.55 1:04.89 1:41.11 2:17.97

MARQUETTE-MI 127 2:22.40GENTZ, GABRIELLE

31.00 1:05.71 1:43.37 2:22.40

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SAHS-MI 021 1:46.36INNEREBNER, ANDREW

25.21 52.25 1:19.43 1:46.36

I-N-MI 122 1:57.75WALLNER, ETHAN

26.75 56.02 1:26.94 1:57.75

MARQUETTE-MI 123 2:04.00BROWN, NATHAN

27.54 58.66 1:31.56 2:04.00

HOUGHTON-MI 114 2:10.42WHEELER, LEO

29.57 1:02.59 1:36.79 2:10.42

HOUGHTON-MI 115 2:14.15HELMAN, SETH

30.26 1:04.73 1:39.93 2:14.15

HOUGHTON-MI 116 2:14.66JACKSON, CONNOR

30.29 1:04.59 1:40.38 2:14.66

SAHS-MI 097 2:17.25DAUTREMONT, WILL

28.87 1:02.38 1:39.08 2:17.25

MARQUETTE-MI 098 2:18.50CLEMENT, WYATT

32.06 1:07.12 1:42.90 2:18.50

KINGSFORD-MI 119 2:20.19BACHAND, JOE

31.70 1:07.18 1:43.83 2:20.19

SAHS-MI 1110 2:20.36MANSFIELD, BASIL

31.29 1:08.83 1:48.22 2:20.36

MARQUETTE-MI 0911 2:23.80DOAN, SAWYER

31.66 1:08.95 1:48.40 2:23.80
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2017 MI OB MHSAA U.P. Finals - 2/17/2017 to 2/18/2017

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617094

Muskegon High School Pool

Results - U.P. SWIMMING FINALS
 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MARQUETTE-MI 091 2:23.33AHO, TARYN

32.83 1:10.23 1:49.34 2:23.33

MARQUETTE-MI 122 2:30.85ROTUNDO, LAUREN

32.61 1:12.04 1:54.72 2:30.85

GLADSTONE-MI 113 2:31.07TEMBREULL, CLAIRE

31.68 1:08.55 1:54.28 2:31.07

HOUGHTON-MI 014 2:31.29MEYER, THERSA

30.39 1:07.72 1:53.96 2:31.29

HOUGHTON-MI 025 2:34.35LEDGERWOOD, JOSIE

32.66 1:12.27 1:57.42 2:34.35

GLADSTONE-MI 126 2:47.28MCCANN, LINDSEY

35.43 1:16.52 2:07.78 2:47.28

HOUGHTON-MI 107 2:50.54SAGUE, MIKAYLA

39.41 1:23.27 2:12.52 2:50.54

RUDYARD-MI 108 2:50.79CURTIS, EMILEE

37.76 1:26.42 2:12.24 2:50.79

KINGSFORD-MI 109 2:52.53BROOKS, TIANA

35.32 1:18.83 2:10.04 2:52.53

MARQUETTE-MI 1110 2:56.50MACKEY, GABRIELA

34.57 1:21.26 2:14.80 2:56.50

KINGSFORD-MI 11--- DQJOHNSON, HAILEY

35.81 1:17.99 2:05.86 DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GLADSTONE-MI 121 2:07.78LECLAIRE, MATTHEW

26.40 57.46 1:36.38 2:07.78

MARQUETTE-MI 122 2:11.12KURIN, MATT

26.84 1:00.75 1:38.45 2:11.12

MARQUETTE-MI 113 2:11.71GLOVER, RYAN

26.95 59.51 1:39.71 2:11.71

HOUGHTON-MI 124 2:13.72JASZCZAK, PETER

25.96 1:01.08 1:40.20 2:13.72

HOUGHTON-MI 115 2:21.14ODEGARD, LEIF

30.87 1:46.27 2:21.14 2:21.14

GLADSTONE-MI 106 2:34.36MATTHYS, ALLEN

31.59 1:11.58 1:56.84 2:34.36

SAHS-MI 117 2:38.07SACRISTAN, ALVARO

32.54 1:16.10 2:01.45 2:38.07

KINGSFORD-MI 098 2:41.13LINDHOLM, JOHN

31.89 1:12.67 2:01.75 2:41.13

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RUDYARD-MI 121 25.16MACDOWELL, TRISTA

MARQUETTE-MI 092 25.92WINN, JAYME

GLADSTONE-MI 103 26.87HERIOUX, SYDNEY

RUDYARD-MI 124 27.11BERKOMPAS, ESTHER

GLADSTONE-MI 115 27.63STEPHENSON, LIZ

HOUGHTON-MI 116 27.75CHOI, WONYOUNG

KINGSFORD-MI 097 28.59JOHNSON, KENDALL

HOUGHTON-MI 118 28.65DEROSCHERS, ANN

SAHS-MI 099 28.76SAVOIE, BAILEY

RUDYARD-MI 1010 29.24CLOUD, ALYSSA

MANISTIQUE-MI 1011 29.30BURNHAM, ABBY

SAHS-MI 0912 29.54BERGSTROM, JORGIAMAY

HOUGHTON-MI 1213 29.71BIGELOW, DEANNA

SAHS-MI 1114 30.39SWANSON, MADELYN

MARQUETTE-MI 1015 30.77PUSKALA, AHNIKA

WESTWOOD-MI 1016 31.54SCHULTZ, VICTORIA

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SAHS-MI 111 22.28OLSON, LEEVI

MARQUETTE-MI 122 22.49KILPELA, ANDREW

MARQUETTE-MI 103 24.11NYKANEN, JOSH

MARQUETTE-MI 124 24.36WEBER, JED

KINGSFORD-MI 105 25.32BROOKS, SHANE

GLADSTONE-MI 126 25.50HERIOUX, DEAN

HOUGHTON-MI 127 25.61VELAT, KIRILL

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOUGHTON-MI 011 1:06.38MEYER, THERSA

30.46 1:06.38

GLADSTONE-MI 112 1:12.55TEMBREULL, CLAIRE

32.07 1:12.55

HOUGHTON-MI 023 1:12.62LEDGERWOOD, JOSIE

32.91 1:12.62

MARQUETTE-MI 114 1:16.92MACKEY, GABRIELA

35.15 1:16.92

RUDYARD-MI 125 1:17.05NAINAN, JAZLYN

34.63 1:17.05

SAHS-MI 126 1:18.78CRYDERMAN, LACEE

36.86 1:18.78

I-N-MI 127 1:20.79MCLAUGHLIN, DELANEY

38.08 1:20.79

KINGSFORD-MI 108 1:21.28BROOKS, TIANA

37.15 1:21.28

MARQUETTE-MI 129 1:23.02GENTZ, GABRIELLE

38.18 1:23.02

SAHS-MI 0910 1:23.32BERGSTROM, JORGIAMAY

37.88 1:23.32

MARQUETTE-MI 0911 1:23.57BECKSTROM, ANNA

36.62 1:23.57

HOUGHTON-MI 0912 1:26.40RA, IRENE

35.74 1:26.40

WESTWOOD-MI 1113 1:28.24KORPI, ALEAH

38.19 1:28.24

RUDYARD-MI 1114 1:28.66KING, ELIZABETH

40.53 1:28.66

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOUGHTON-MI 121 56.56JASZCZAK, PETER

26.24 56.56

MARQUETTE-MI 122 58.61LUKE, BEN

27.10 58.61

SAHS-MI 123 1:00.24PEREZ, DRAKE

27.83 1:00.24
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2017 MI OB MHSAA U.P. Finals - 2/17/2017 to 2/18/2017

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617094

Muskegon High School Pool

Results - U.P. SWIMMING FINALS

(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MARQUETTE-MI 114 1:01.30BRAUER, MATT

27.95 1:01.30

KINGSFORD-MI 115 1:06.41BACHAND, JOE

30.78 1:06.41

I-N-MI 106 1:08.25LAFAVE, TOM

29.41 1:08.25

KINGSFORD-MI 127 1:08.51MULKA, CAMERON

30.78 1:08.51

SAHS-MI 118 1:12.05SACRISTAN, ALVARO

32.21 1:12.05

MANISTIQUE-MI 119 1:12.96BARR, JOE

33.27 1:12.96

GLADSTONE-MI 1110 1:14.12WILSON, CHARLIE

32.88 1:14.12

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MARQUETTE-MI 091 56.79WINN, JAYME

26.94 56.79

MARQUETTE-MI 092 57.47WHALEY, PAIGE

27.54 57.47

GLADSTONE-MI 113 59.95WILLIAMS, KIRSTEN

28.01 59.95

RUDYARD-MI 124 1:00.45BERKOMPAS, ESTHER

28.83 1:00.45

KINGSFORD-MI 125 1:00.68DEMERSE, TONI

28.72 1:00.68

HOUGHTON-MI 116 1:03.24DEROSCHERS, ANN

30.09 1:03.24

GLADSTONE-MI 127 1:04.30MCCANN, LINDSEY

30.26 1:04.30

RUDYARD-MI 128 1:05.33BERKOIMPAS, EMILY

30.02 1:05.33

KINGSFORD-MI 099 1:07.08JOHNSON, KENDALL

30.14 1:07.08

RUDYARD-MI 1010 1:07.22CLOUD, ALYSSA

31.33 1:07.22

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SAHS-MI 021 49.55INNEREBNER, ANDREW

24.05 49.55

MARQUETTE-MI 122 51.27NYKANEN, MATTHEW

23.86 51.27

GLADSTONE-MI 113 51.57DYKEMA, ANDREW

24.23 51.57

MARQUETTE-MI 124 54.56WEBER, JED

25.84 54.56

MARQUETTE-MI 115 56.09CARON, JACK

26.92 56.09

HOUGHTON-MI 126 56.69VELAT, KIRILL

KINGSFORD-MI 107 56.99BROOKS, SHANE

27.24 56.99

SAHS-MI 108 57.52LARSON, CHRISTOPHER

27.23 57.52

I-N-MI 129 58.32CHAPMAN, COLTIN

26.93 58.32

HOUGHTON-MI 1010 58.43HAATAJA, COLTON

28.25 58.43

GLADSTONE-MI 1211 59.59HERIOUX, DEAN

28.11 59.59

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MARQUETTE-MI 091 5:30.83AHO, TARYN

29.37 1:01.45 1:34.74 2:08.32

2:42.08 3:16.34 3:50.56 4:25.03

4:59.27 5:30.83

HOUGHTON-MI 012 5:44.75OLSON, SAMANTHA

31.04 1:05.07 1:40.24 2:15.27

2:50.62 3:26.43 4:01.76 4:36.85

5:11.42 5:44.75

GLADSTONE-MI 113 5:56.50MCFARLANE, TAYLOR

29.97 1:03.37 1:38.52 2:14.31

2:50.52 3:27.88 4:05.25 4:42.82

5:20.63 5:56.50

HOUGHTON-MI 094 6:14.80WITTING, OLIVIA

33.57 1:10.39 1:48.56 2:26.47

3:04.83 3:42.80 4:21.23 4:59.90

5:38.78 6:14.80

KINGSFORD-MI 105 6:14.88SCHOENBORN, AILIE

31.97 1:08.23 1:46.83 2:25.19

3:03.33 3:41.86 4:20.34 4:58.80

5:37.16 6:14.88

HOUGHTON-MI 126 6:19.69HOLOMBO, ARAYIA

31.85 1:08.43 1:46.57 2:24.88

3:03.83 3:43.96 4:23.46 5:02.68

5:41.81 6:19.69

MARQUETTE-MI 097 6:41.20PATMORE, ANNA

33.75 1:13.66 1:56.54 2:36.88

3:20.28 4:02.81 4:43.98 5:24.22

6:05.56 6:41.20

MARQUETTE-MI 128 6:42.08CLEMENT, LAUREN

33.24 1:10.60 1:49.59 2:29.59

3:10.94 3:52.24 4:34.91 5:17.78

6:00.73 6:42.08

GLADSTONE-MI 119 6:50.20NOBLET, NICOLE

35.87 1:15.46 1:55.99 2:37.47

3:18.95 4:01.58 4:44.16 5:27.11

6:10.25 6:50.20

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KINGSFORD-MI 111 5:13.54PLUMLEY, CALEB

27.48 56.98 1:27.63 1:59.04

2:31.06 3:03.65 3:35.77 4:08.54

4:41.46 5:13.54
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2017 MI OB MHSAA U.P. Finals - 2/17/2017 to 2/18/2017

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617094

Muskegon High School Pool

Results - U.P. SWIMMING FINALS

(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MARQUETTE-MI 122 5:22.77KURIN, MATT

26.54 56.23 1:27.80 2:00.19

2:33.26 3:06.57 3:40.18 4:14.29

4:48.75 5:22.77

SAHS-MI 123 5:25.77PEREZ, DRAKE

26.23 55.34 1:26.08 1:57.72

2:30.62 3:04.93 3:40.08 4:15.43

4:51.25 5:25.77

I-N-MI 124 5:37.98WALLNER, ETHAN

28.41 59.90 1:32.69 2:06.67

2:41.43 3:16.32 3:51.49 4:27.46

5:03.88 5:37.98

MARQUETTE-MI 115 5:44.93BRAUER, MATT

28.96 1:01.56 1:36.61 2:12.22

2:47.82 3:23.23 3:59.84 4:35.95

5:10.94 5:44.93

HOUGHTON-MI 016 5:53.79BEAGHAN, KEVIN

29.79 1:02.93 1:37.75 2:13.53

2:49.67 3:26.08 4:02.54 4:40.15

5:17.38 5:53.79

HOUGHTON-MI 117 5:59.62WHEELER, LEO

30.96 1:06.58 1:43.75 2:21.07

2:57.64 3:34.57 4:11.82 4:49.27

5:25.80 5:59.62

SAHS-MI 108 6:07.26LARSON, CHRISTOPHER

29.41 1:03.86 1:40.27 2:17.38

2:55.27 3:33.20 4:12.38 4:51.70

5:30.93 6:07.26

GLADSTONE-MI 109 6:27.63MATTHYS, ALLEN

32.00 1:08.06 1:45.76 2:23.30

3:02.08 3:42.93 4:22.92 5:04.62

5:48.31 6:27.63

SAHS-MI 0910 6:30.55DAUTREMONT, WILL

32.50 1:08.44 1:47.03 2:26.31

3:07.08 3:48.73 4:31.11 5:12.70

6:30.55 6:30.55

GLADSTONE-MI 1111 6:59.02MCMILLAN, GARRETT

34.31 1:14.07 1:57.58 2:40.98

3:23.82 4:08.52 4:52.74 5:36.52

6:19.31 6:59.02

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.11MARQUETTE-MI

1) WINN, JAYME 09 2) ROTUNDO, LAUREN 12

3) WHALEY, PAIGE 09 4) AHO, TARYN 09

26.53 54.18 1:20.85 1:47.11

A2 1:48.84HOUGHTON-MI

1) DEROSCHERS, ANN 11 2) MEYER, THERSA 01

3) OLSON, SAMANTHA 01 4) CHOI, WONYOUNG 11

28.83 55.33 1:22.07 1:48.84

A3 1:50.70GLADSTONE-MI

1) HERIOUX, SYDNEY 10 2) WILLIAMS, KIRSTEN 11

3) TAYLOR, LINDSEY 12 4) MCCANN, LINDSEY 12

27.05 53.71 1:50.70 1:50.70

A4 1:53.69KINGSFORD-MI

1) SCHOENBORN, AILIE 10 2) JOHNSON, HAILEY 11

3) JOHNSON, KENDALL 09 4) DEMERSE, TONI 12

28.42 57.65 1:26.39 1:53.69

A5 2:00.80RUDYARD-MI

1) CLOUD, ALYSSA 10 2) CURTIS, EMILEE 10

3) KING, ELIZABETH 11 4) BERKOMPAS, ESTHER 12

29.52 59.13 1:33.46 2:00.80

A6 2:07.18I-N-MI

1) MCLAUGHLIN, DELANEY 12 2) VANBUREN, MAKENZEE 10

3) MORTON, MARIEL 12 4) HEROUX, JESSICA 10

31.75 1:02.16 1:34.59 2:07.18

A7 2:13.52MANISTIQUE-MI

1) ANSELL, CALLI 12 2) SCHWARTZ, ABBY 12

3) VANDYCK, ANNA 11 4) BURNHAM, ABBY 10

33.11 1:07.33 1:43.23 2:13.52

A8 2:17.94SAHS-MI

1) DENIS, MCKENZIE 09 2) TAYLOR, ALEXIS 12

3) BURKE, ALYSON 10 4) JENKINS, RIVER 10

34.50 1:07.94 1:48.14 2:17.94

A9 2:21.42WESTWOOD-MI

1) KORPI, ALEAH 11 2) MAGNUSON, AUBRIE 09

3) POHLMAN, MEGAN 12 4) PAAVO, ERIN 12

35.86 1:07.09 1:40.39 2:21.42

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.97MARQUETTE-MI

1) KILPELA, ANDREW 12 2) GLOVER, RYAN 11

3) WEBER, JED 12 4) NYKANEN, MATTHEW 12

22.74 45.91 1:08.32 1:30.97

A2 1:40.15HOUGHTON-MI

1) HELMAN, SETH 11 2) HAATAJA, COLTON 10

3) VELAT, KIRILL 12 4) JASZCZAK, PETER 12

25.86 51.05 1:16.23 1:40.15

A3 1:42.90I-N-MI

1) CHAPMAN, COLTIN 12 2) MCGONIGLE, KEEGAN 11

3) MORTON, OWEN 09 4) WALLNER, ETHAN 12

26.23 52.65 1:19.00 1:42.90

A4 1:46.83GLADSTONE-MI

1) TORVINEN, COLBY 10 2) MATTHYS, ALLEN 10

3) HERIOUX, DEAN 12 4) MCMILLAN, GARRETT 11

27.67 52.99 1:19.80 1:46.83

A5 1:54.29KINGSFORD-MI

1) DEMERSE, NICK 09 2) STURM, LUKE 09

3) HORWITZ, BRYCE 10 4) LINDHOLM, JOHN 09

29.99 58.17 1:26.53 1:54.29

A6 1:55.28SAHS-MI

1) DAUTREMONT, WILL 09 2) MANSFIELD, BASIL 11

3) OSBORNE, ANDREW 12 4) SACRISTAN, ALVARO 11

31.86 56.66 1:27.15 1:55.28
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2017 MI OB MHSAA U.P. Finals - 2/17/2017 to 2/18/2017

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617094

Muskegon High School Pool

Results - U.P. SWIMMING FINALS

(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 2:05.63WESTWOOD-MI

1) SUNBERG, BROCK 09 2) KALBFLEISCH, ANDREW 11

3) BOBURKA, JOEY 11 4) DIETERLE, ANDREW 11

35.62 1:04.26 1:58.00 2:05.63

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RUDYARD-MI 121 1:04.00MACDOWELL, TRISTA

31.15 1:04.00

KINGSFORD-MI 122 1:06.18DEMERSE, TONI

31.80 1:06.18

GLADSTONE-MI 113 1:10.62STEPHENSON, LIZ

1:03.00 1:10.62

HOUGHTON-MI 114 1:12.18CHOI, WONYOUNG

34.80 1:12.18

HOUGHTON-MI 115 1:12.64RA, JUSTINE

35.29 1:12.64

MARQUETTE-MI 126 1:13.35CLEMENT, LAUREN

35.57 1:13.35

RUDYARD-MI 127 1:14.21BERKOIMPAS, EMILY

35.80 1:14.21

RUDYARD-MI 128 1:14.85NAINAN, JAZLYN

35.93 1:14.85

MARQUETTE-MI 099 1:15.35PATMORE, ANNA

37.18 1:15.35

HOUGHTON-MI 0910 1:17.94RA, IRENE

36.97 1:17.94

SAHS-MI 1211 1:18.39CRYDERMAN, LACEE

37.97 1:18.39

GLADSTONE-MI 1012 1:19.76KNUDSEN, ABIGAIL

38.47 1:19.76

SAHS-MI 0913 1:21.40SAVOIE, BAILEY

38.09 1:21.40

KINGSFORD-MI 0914 1:22.09NELSON, EMILY

40.05 1:22.09

SAHS-MI 0915 1:22.56DENIS, MCKENZIE

39.99 1:22.56

GLADSTONE-MI 1116 1:22.89NOBLET, NICOLE

39.38 1:22.89

I-N-MI 1217 1:23.12MORTON, MARIEL

39.86 1:23.12

I-N-MI 1218 1:23.13YUNK, AMANDA

38.69 1:23.13

MANISTIQUE-MI 1119 1:24.14VANDYCK, ANNA

40.05 1:24.14

MARQUETTE-MI 0920 1:24.46ATTWELL, DEIDRE

40.58 1:24.46

MANISTIQUE-MI 1021 1:26.99JONES, MELANIE

1:20.00 1:26.99

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GLADSTONE-MI 121 53.64LECLAIRE, MATTHEW

25.93 53.64

MARQUETTE-MI 122 54.10KILPELA, ANDREW

26.16 54.10

HOUGHTON-MI 113 1:02.12ODEGARD, LEIF

30.07 1:02.12

MARQUETTE-MI 124 1:03.38LUKE, BEN

29.31 1:03.38

GLADSTONE-MI 115 1:06.47WILSON, CHARLIE

31.38 1:06.47

HOUGHTON-MI 106 1:08.79HAATAJA, COLTON

33.77 1:08.79

KINGSFORD-MI 127 1:09.05MULKA, CAMERON

32.88 1:09.05

MANISTIQUE-MI 118 1:10.05BARR, JOE

33.30 1:10.05

MARQUETTE-MI 119 1:10.39CARON, JACK

44.00 1:10.39

I-N-MI 1210 1:12.50CHAPMAN, COLTIN

33.51 1:12.50

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GLADSTONE-MI 101 1:12.20HERIOUX, SYDNEY

34.26 1:12.20

GLADSTONE-MI 112 1:12.66WILLIAMS, KIRSTEN

33.83 1:12.66

MARQUETTE-MI 123 1:14.04ROTUNDO, LAUREN

34.13 1:14.04

KINGSFORD-MI 114 1:16.05JOHNSON, HAILEY

35.96 1:16.05

RUDYARD-MI 105 1:22.34CURTIS, EMILEE

38.64 1:22.34

MARQUETTE-MI 096 1:22.45ZHANG, ELINA

38.35 1:22.45

HOUGHTON-MI 097 1:23.13WITTING, OLIVIA

39.97 1:23.13

HOUGHTON-MI 108 1:23.33SAGUE, MIKAYLA

37.22 1:23.33

SAHS-MI 119 1:24.38SWANSON, MADELYN

38.36 1:24.38

GLADSTONE-MI 1210 1:28.09TAYLOR, LINDSEY

40.37 1:28.09

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SAHS-MI 111 1:01.39OLSON, LEEVI

28.70 1:01.39

KINGSFORD-MI 112 1:02.30PLUMLEY, CALEB

29.45 1:02.30

GLADSTONE-MI 113 1:03.20DYKEMA, ANDREW

28.88 1:03.20

MARQUETTE-MI 124 1:04.90NYKANEN, MATTHEW

29.79 1:04.90

MARQUETTE-MI 115 1:07.29GLOVER, RYAN

30.48 1:07.29

MARQUETTE-MI 106 1:09.05NYKANEN, JOSH

32.22 1:09.05
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2017 MI OB MHSAA U.P. Finals - 2/17/2017 to 2/18/2017

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617094

Muskegon High School Pool

Results - U.P. SWIMMING FINALS

(Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOUGHTON-MI 017 1:14.04BEAGHAN, KEVIN

35.07 1:14.04

I-N-MI 128 1:14.74LABELLE, MITCHELL

34.90 1:14.74

SAHS-MI 119 1:14.92MANSFIELD, BASIL

35.34 1:14.92

WESTWOOD-MI 1110 1:19.40BOBURKA, JOEY

36.46 1:19.40

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:58.42HOUGHTON-MI

1) HOLOMBO, ARAYIA 12 2) RA, JUSTINE 11

3) MEYER, THERSA 01 4) OLSON, SAMANTHA 01

A2 4:01.26GLADSTONE-MI

1) MCFARLANE, TAYLOR 11 2) TEMBREULL, CLAIRE 11

3) WILLIAMS, KIRSTEN 11 4) MCCANN, LINDSEY 12

A3 4:10.10RUDYARD-MI

1) BERKOMPAS, ESTHER 12 2) BERKOIMPAS, EMILY 12

3) NAINAN, JAZLYN 12 4) MACDOWELL, TRISTA 12

A4 4:34.21SAHS-MI

1) SAVOIE, BAILEY 09 2) SWANSON, MADELYN 11

3) BERGSTROM, JORGIAMAY 09 4) CRYDERMAN, LACEE 12

A5 5:01.44I-N-MI

1) MORTON, MARIEL 12 2) HELPPI, MANDY 11

3) VANBUREN, MAKENZEE 10 4) HEROUX, JESSICA 10

35.72 1:16.02 1:55.46 2:39.86

3:11.92 3:46.91 4:21.45 5:01.44

A6 5:02.73MANISTIQUE-MI

1) BURNHAM, ABBY 10 2) ANSELL, CALLI 12

3) SCHWARTZ, ABBY 12 4) ESPINOZA, MEG 09

33.78 1:12.20 1:47.23 2:28.71

3:04.96 3:48.59 4:22.97 5:02.73

A7 5:15.81KINGSFORD-MI

1) BROOKS, TIANA 10 2) GLANVILLE, KIM 12

3) NELSON, EMILY 09 4) JOHNSON, KENDALL 09

31.98 1:07.63 1:55.27 2:55.03

3:28.91 4:09.07 4:38.80 5:15.81

A8 6:00.00WESTWOOD-MI

1) REATH, JAYCE 10 2) MAGNUSON, AUBRIE 09

3) BROWN, MYKENZIE 10 4) COOLIDGE, MORGAN 10

A--- DQMARQUETTE-MI

1) CLEMENT, LAUREN 12 2) GENTZ, GABRIELLE 12

3) PATMORE, ANNA 09 4) EMMENDORFER, GRACE 12

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:28.12SAHS-MI

1) INNEREBNER, ANDREW 02 2) PEREZ, DRAKE 12

3) LARSON, CHRISTOPHER 10 4) OLSON, LEEVI 11

24.21 49.46 1:14.84 1:42.73

2:09.08 2:39.15 3:02.00 3:28.12

A2 3:43.35GLADSTONE-MI

1) LECLAIRE, MATTHEW 12 2) WILSON, CHARLIE 11

3) TORVINEN, COLBY 10 4) DYKEMA, ANDREW 11

24.57 50.57 1:17.33 1:47.84

2:18.05 2:50.77 3:17.67 3:43.35

A3 3:44.91MARQUETTE-MI

1) NYKANEN, JOSH 10 2) CARON, JACK 11

3) BROWN, NATHAN 12 4) BRAUER, MATT 11

26.64 56.18 1:23.94 1:53.75

2:19.45 2:48.28 3:15.29 3:44.91

A4 3:49.80HOUGHTON-MI

1) ODEGARD, LEIF 11 2) HELMAN, SETH 11

3) HAATAJA, COLTON 10 4) BEAGHAN, KEVIN 01

27.18 57.17 1:25.00 1:54.30

2:21.95 2:52.54 3:19.64 3:49.80

A5 3:54.52KINGSFORD-MI

1) MULKA, CAMERON 12 2) BACHAND, JOE 11

3) BROOKS, SHANE 10 4) PLUMLEY, CALEB 11

29.47 1:01.65 1:31.95 2:05.50

2:33.74 3:02.82 3:27.79 3:54.52

A6 3:55.59I-N-MI

1) WALLNER, ETHAN 12 2) MCGONIGLE, KEEGAN 11

3) LAFAVE, TOM 10 4) MORTON, OWEN 09

24.83 51.60 1:20.53 1:53.02

2:22.73 2:57.44 3:24.88 3:55.59

A7 5:00.88WESTWOOD-MI

1) DIETERLE, ANDREW 11 2) FORBES, BLAKE 10

3) SUNBERG, BROCK 09 4) KALBFLEISCH, ANDREW 11

34.60 1:17.84 1:52.33 2:31.57

3:07.58 4:21.23 5:00.88 5:00.88


